
4/23/2024 SCHOOL DISTRICT NO.5 (Southeast Kootenay)

BUS ROUTE  C16  WESTVIEW-SILVERCREEK

Bus # 5058A -  Sarah Kimber

Stop Schedule AM Stop Schedule PM

Bus Shop 7:17 Bus Shop 2:55

1 2117 John Rd 7:23 AMYWOODLAND SCHOOL 3:03

2 * 5095 - Hwy 3/95 7:27 GORDON TERRACE SCHOOL(Back) 3:17

3 Mailboxes-Westview Rd 7:28 MOUNTBAKER (Bus Transfers) 3:25

4 * 3065 Westview Rd 7:29 * Quad Ball Park 3:28

5 * 3036 Westview Rd 7:30 2117 John Rd 3:37

6 * 2988 Westview Rd 7:32 5095 - Hwy 3/95 3:40

7 * 2960 Westview Rd 7:33 MailBoxes-Westview Rd ~ 3:42

8 * 2914 Westview Rd 7:34 ~ Parent Must Pick Up

9 * 4970 Hwy 3/95 7:36 * 3065 Westview Rd 3:43

10 Read Road 7:38 * 3036 Westview Rd 3:44

11 * 4853 Silver Springs Dr 7:45 * 2988 Westview Rd 3:45

12 * Highland Rd (Turn Around ) 7:46 * 2960 Westview Rd 3:46

13 * 3550 Silver Springs Dr 7:48 * 2914 Westview Rd 3:47

14 * Quad Ball Park 8:00 * 4970 Hwy 3/95 3:48

MOUNT BAKER (Bus Transfers) 8:15 Read Road 3:50

AMYWOODLAND SCHOOL 8:20 * 3149 Silver Springs Dr 3:53

GORDON TERRACE SCHOOL(Back) 8:24 * 4853 Silver Springs Dr 3:56

* Highland Rd (Turn Around) 3:56
Bus Shop 8:30 * 3550 Silver Springs Dr 3:58

Bus Shop 4:10

*Means Use Overhead Lights


